
IDEAL APPLICATION

PRODUCT WHATEPAPER

Package Dimensions: 5.8x2.5x3.9”

TOP FEATURES

ALL FEATURES SPECS

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT MODEL SKU#

TALOS 
LASER RANGEFINDER - TAN

800Y 505002

HUNTING

FULLY MULTI-COATED

Athlon Optic’s fully multi-coated glass 
gives you better light transmission 
with optimum brightness and true 
color across the entire light spectrum.

FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES

RAINPROOF

RUBBER ARMOR

DIOPTER ADJUSTMENT

ANGLE COMPENSATION MODE

LINE OF SIGHT MODE

SCAN MODE

DUAL UNITS OF MEASUREMENT OF 
DISTANCE (M/Y)

TRIPOD ADAPTABLE

Magnification
Obj. Lens

Eye Relief

FoV Angular

Ranging Reflective
Ranging Deer

Accuracy

Max Angle Reading

Battery

Weight

6X

21 mm

14.0 mm

7⁰

800 Y

300 Y

 ± 1 Y 

 ± 72 ⁰ 

CR2-3V

4.77 oz

RAINPROOF

Don’t let unexpected showers, slow 
you down. While not submersible, 
rainproof optics will shed water in the 
harshest conditions, so you can push 
forward.

RUBBER ARMOR

Rubber Armor is applied to the 
chassis, giving additional protection 
and a durable, secure, non-slip soft 
texture grip for any weather condition.
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