

Package Dimensions: 5.8x2.5x3.9"

PRODUCT	MODEL	SKU#
TALOS LASER RANGEFINDER - TAN	800Y	505002

IDEAL APPLICATION



TOP FEATURES

FULLY MULTI-COATED

Athlon Optic's fully multi-coated glass gives you better light transmission with optimum brightness and true color across the entire light spectrum.

RAINPROOF

Don't let unexpected showers, slow you down. While not submersible, rainproof optics will shed water in the harshest conditions, so you can push forward.

RUBBER ARMOR

Rubber Armor is applied to the chassis, giving additional protection and a durable, secure, non-slip soft texture grip for any weather condition.

ALL FEATURES

FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES
RAINPROOF
RUBBER ARMOR
DIOPTER ADJUSTMENT
ANGLE COMPENSATION MODE
LINE OF SIGHT MODE
SCAN MODE
DUAL UNITS OF MEASUREMENT OF
DISTANCE (M/Y)
TRIPOD ADAPTABLE

SPECS

Magnification	6X
Obj. Lens	21 mm
Eye Relief	14.0 mm
FoV Angular	7º
Ranging Reflective	800 Y
Ranging Deer	300 Y
Accuracy	± 1 Y
Max Angle Reading	± 72 °
Battery	CR2-3V
Weight	4.77 oz

DIMENSIONS

L H
3.8" 3"

